Approvals:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:

(SS) Stainless Steel Legs
(TK) S/S Toe Kick
Plumbing & Electrical Options
(DD) Convenience Outlet, Flush
(DC) Daisy Chain Outlet
¼” Turn Ball Valve
Alternate Drain Location (Consult Factory)
Options
TempestAir™ cold pans exceed NSF7 with pans
fl ush with top.
Ideal for Deli Bar or Salad Bar service
Easy to reach for self-serve
Forced air system below food pans
™
Models Length Pans
CP-TA454-MF-20-02-36 36 3/8”  2
CP-TA454-MF-20-03-50 50 3/8” 3
CP-TA454-MF-20-04-60 60 3/8”  4
CP-TA454-MF-20-04-66 66 3/8” 4
CP-TA454-MF-20-05-74 74 3/8”  5
CP-TA454-MF-20-05-84 84 3/8” 5
CP-TA454-MF-20-06-96** 96 3/8”  6
**Unit uses two (2) 3-pan TA454 units
ANSI/NSF7
™
TA Refrigerated Cold Pan Serving Counter Powered by Tem